Singleturn absolute encoder
ESS58-PN
< Industrial standard housing ∅58 mm
< PROFINET IRT
< 16 Bit singleturn
< Recessed hollow shaft
< Network loop through by means of integrated 2 port switch (IRT
capable)

Technical Data
Radial offset static: ± 0.5 mm, dynamic: ± 0.2 mm
Type Code
Structure of the type code
E S S 5 8 (1) – (2) (2) (2) P N R 0 B N - 0 0 (3) (3)
E Data format
E Ethernet
S Shaft version
S Recessed hollow shaft
S Function principle
S Singleturn
58 Housing diameter
58 58 mm
1 Housing material
N Aluminum, powder coated
W Aluminum, powder coated with shaft seal
I Stainless steel
(2) (2) (2) Shaft dimensions
F1A Recessed hollow shaft Ø10 mm x 30 mm
F2A Recessed hollow shaft Ø12 mm x 30 mm
F3A Recessed hollow shaft Ø15 mm x 30 mm
PN Connection type / protocol
PN Profinet protocol, 1 female connector/1 male connector, M12 x 1
R Exit position
R Radial
0 Option
0 None
B Output code
B Binary
N Temperature
N Normal
(3) (3) Number of bits singleturn
13 13 Bits : 8192 pulses (standard)
16 16 Bits : 65536 pulses
Accessories
ACC-PACK-ABS-_S_58